

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Type Approval Code: RGRJ/35A/0323/S(22-5959)

Application Number: SQASI/TA/22/5959

This certificate is granted to TELTONIKA MALAYSIA SDN BHD

V02-08-09, SUNWAY VELOCITY VOFFICE 2 LINGKARAN SV, 55100, KL CITY CENTER, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

It is hereby certified that

MODEL: FMC920-QJIB0 MARKETING NAME: TELTONIKA BRAND: TELTONIKA

For device category

VEHICLE TRACKING SYSTEM (HYBRID AUTOMOTIVE)

Product Features:

LTE [800 (B20), 850 (B5), 900 (B8), 1800 (B3), 2100 (B1), 2600 (B7)] GSM [900, 1800] IPv6 Bluetooth [2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz]

Approval Date: 28 March 2023

Expiry Date: 27 March 2024

Certification of Communication, Multimedia and Hybrid Equipment (Equipment) means the certified product has met the requirements of the standards specified in this certificate. The certification of the equipment does not in itself confer a right on the certificate holder to operate the equipment.



Certificate Number: 164174

NUR FADHILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD Chief Executive Officer SIRIM QAS International



SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd. (Company No, 410334-X) 1, Persiaran Dato' Menteri Section 2, P.O Box 7035, 40700 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia Telephone: 603 5544 6400 Fax: 603 5544 6810



CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Type Approval Code: RGRJ/35A/0323/S(22-5959)

Application Number: SQASI/TA/22/5959

MODEL: FMC920-QJIB0 MARKETING NAME: TELTONIKA BRAND: TELTONIKA

Incorporated Approved TAC:

Model

TAC 1 RAFW/03A/0220/S(20-0586)

TM2500 [Support: Bluetooth] [1 SIM, 1 IMEI]

ProductName GSM 900/1800/GPS MODULE

Complies to

TECHNICAL CODE

MCMC MTSFB TC T007:2020

MCMC MTSFB TC T015:2022

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SKMM WTS GSM-MT REV. 1.01:2007

Approval Date: 28 March 2023

Expiry Date: 27 March 2024

Certification of Communication, Multimedia and Hybrid Equipment (Equipment) means the certified product has met the requirements of the standards specified in this certificate. The certification of the equipment does not in itself confer a right on the certificate holder to operate the equipment.



Certificate Number: 164174

ulu

NUR FADHILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD Chief Executive Officer SIRIM QAS International



SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd. (Company No, 410334-X) 1, Persiaran Dato' Menteri Section 2, P.O Box 7035, 40700 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia Telephone: 603 5544 6400 Fax: 603 5544 6810